FLAT PANEL
FIXTURE
PART #
JOB NAME
TYPE
07.15.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS •  Cary, IL   |   INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER •  Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 •  led-llc.com •  sales@led-llc.com

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
STANDARD
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT GEN SIZE (FT.) DEFAULT WATTAGE DEFAULT COLOR FUNCTION OPTIONS LISTING EMG
RP TF G1 WC EMG1
1X4
40W
40K WC = WATTAGE +
COLOR SELECTABLE
OCC = PIR
OCCUPANCY
SENSOR
OCCBT = LOW
ENERGY NETWORK
(PIR OCCUPANCY
SENSOR)
TAA = TRADE ACT
AGREEMENT
COMPLIANT
EMG1 = EMERGENCY
BATTERY BACKUP
2X2
2X4 50W
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER RP-TF-G1-1X4-40W-40K-WC-OCC-TAA-EMG1
FIELD INSTALLABLE CONTROL OPTIONS
SIMPLE LIGHTING CONTROL NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROL
-OCC -OCCBT
PIR OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE
NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROL
PIR OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE & SILVAIR APP
IR REMOTE SETS SENSOR RANGE ONLY
SIMPLY REMOVE THE CAP
AND PLUG IN THE SENSOR!